

CNR No. : WBUD050004232022
Case No. : Sessions. 85 of 2022

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 20
Dated : 14.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.
All eight accused persons are present by filing hazira.
Ld.P.P is present.
Fix 05.02.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.
Prosecution to take steps.
D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,